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2 [H¢: M-18 Months (Jan 08 - Jul 09) 392days?  Tue 1/1/08  Wed 7/1/09
3 |
4 Personnel 392days?  Tue 1/1/08  Wed 7/1/09 5
5 Ed: 1D MCD@APG/RSAFull/Time Staffé#s 30 days?  Mon 12/3/07 Fri 1/11/08 Action Complete : _ —
6 ID New MCD Ft. Lee Force Structure (TOE) 115 days? Tue 1/22/08 Mon 6/30/08 PERSO,S-1,Action Complete
7 Review new Command and Control (C2) 14 days? Thu 2/7/08  Tue 2/26/08 PERSO,Action Complete
8 [ Review new combined TOEcr 96 days?  Tue 1/22/08  Tue 6/3/08 PERSO,Action Complete
9 E Submit request for MCD, Lee TOEcr 14 days? Woed 6/11/08  Mon 6/30/08 PERSO,S-1,TECOM G-1
10 [54 ID civilian/contractor support requirements 1day? Mon 3/31/08  Mon 3/31/08 Action Complete
11 [ ID PCS strategy 76 days?  Mon 3/17/08  Mon 6/30/08 TECOM HQ (COL Conord)
5
13 [ Facilities 392 days?  Tue 1/1/08  Wed 7/1/09
14 =5 Review Consolidated 1ISSA for MCD APG/RSA 141 days?  Mon 12/3/07  Mon 6/16/08 MCD Fort Lee S-4 e e
15 o Review current MOA between Cdr, 23 QM Bde & MCD Ft. Lee 86 days? Mon 3/3/08  Mon 6/30/08 23rd QM Bde/MCD Ft. Lee
16 @& ID interim MCD Admin office space 132 days?  Mon 1/14/08  Tue 7/15/08 Cdr,23rd QM Bde/DPWL
17 'ﬂ S-4 ID Supply Storage Req (APG&RSA) 132 days? Mon 1/14/08  Tue 7/15/08 MCD Fort Lee S-4
18 [ S-1 ID additional admin space to include CMD Staff 132 days? Mon 1/14/08  Tue 7/15/08 S-1
19 [54 S-3 ID additional space requirement 132 days?  Mon 1/14/08  Tue 7/15/08 S-3
20 Academic section, ID office space for OD&QM staff 132days? Mon 1/14/08  Tue 7/15/08 Training Specialist
21
22 [  Equipment 392 days?  Tue 1/1/08  Wed 7/1/09
23 [Ed¢. ID Navy Marine Corps Intranet (NMCI) Conversion 1day? Tue7/15/08  Tue 7/15/08 MCD Fort Lee S-6
24 [5d¢ . D modernize training equipment moving to Fort Lee 1day? Mon 6/30/08 Mon 6/30/08 MCD APG
25 [ ID GSA Vehicle Requirements 51days? Mon 4/21/08  Mon 6/30/08 MCD Fort Lee S-4
26 [ ID GSA Vehicle Contract Requirements 65 days? Tue 4/1/08  Mon 6/30/08 MCD Fort Lee S-4
27 i
28 [d  Funding 392 days?  Tue 1/1/08  Wed 7/1/09
29 [ Marine Corps $22M UFR for collocated training at Fort Lee 1day? Thu7/31/08  Thu 7/31/08 CASCOM BSO
30 & ID unfinanced requirements (UFR) 86 days? Mon 3/3/08  Mon 6/30/08 All Staff sections _
—57
32 [  Course Move 392 days?  Tue 1/1/08  Wed 7/1/09
33 54 ID planning and pregramming for the movements between losing and gaining ins 151 days?  Mon 12/3/07  Mon 6/30/08 MCD APG/RSA | —————
34 [ ID consolidated courses that share instructors 66 days? Tue 1/1/08 Tue 4/1/08 Action Complete
35 59 Synchronize consolidated course moves with MCTIMS and ATRRS processes 305 days? Tue 1/1/08 Mon 3/2/09 MCD APG/RSA [
36 [
3 [ M-12 Months (Jul 08-Jul 09) 262 days? Tue 7/1/08  Wed 7/1/09 .
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38
39 Personnel 1day? Thu12/13/07 Thu 12/13/07
40 [Fd  ID Stafffinstructor phase move 1day?  Fri7/10/09  Fri 7/10/09 MCD APG
=
42 [ Facilities 262days?  Tue7/1/08  Wed 7/1/09
43 ID Initial Operating Capability (I0C) at the SCOE/realigning schools 1day?  Tue6/3/08  Tue 6/3/08 BRAC Support Office
44 54 Determine and resource furniture requirements 219days?  Mon 3/3/08  Thu 1/1/09 ALL/IAPG/RSA
45 ID Event Planning/Building Dedication-Ribbon Cutting, Ceremonies 45 days?  Mon 12/1/08 Fri 1/30/09 ALL/APG/RSA
=
47 [  Equipment 262 days?  Tue7/1/08  Wed 7/1/09
48 [Gd¢ . ID Property book transfer equipment 1day? Wed 10/1/08 Wed 10/1/08 MCD Fort Lee S-4
T 49
50 [d  Funding 262 days? Wed 7/16/08  Thu 7/16/09 .
51 EB 1D MCD Budget at SCOE 1 day? Mon 6/2/08 Mon 6/2/08 MCD Fort Lee S-4 |
52 :E ID Instructor TDY cost for FY09 1day? Mon6/30/08 Mon 6/30/08 MCD APG/RSA |
53 [aq ID unfinanced requirements (UFR) 122 days?  Tue 7/15/08 Wed 12/31/08 All Staff sections
54
55 [d  Course Move 262days?  Tue7/1/08  Wed 7/1/09
56 H- ID Rail shipments bill for USMC training support devices 1day? Mon 7/14/08  Mon 7/14/08 MCD APG
57 [5d ID USMC training support devices coming from APG that are going to be off-loac 1day? Mon 7/14/08  Mon 7/14/08 MCD APG
58 ID Initial Operating Capability ({OC) at the SCOE/realigning schools 1day? Thu12/13/07 Thu 12/13/07 BRAC Support Office
59 [y ID Staff/instructor phase move 1 day? Fri 7/10/09 Fri 7/10/09 MCD APG
.
Gt M-6 Months (Jan 09-Jul 09) 152 days? Thu 1/1/09 Fri 7/31/09
62
63 [  Personnel 152 days?  Thu1/1/09  Fri7/31/09
64 |[id Deploy Liaison Officers (LNOs) and advance parties to gaining locations, as nec 1 day? Mon 2/9/09 Mon 2/8/09 MCD APG
65 i
66 [ Facilities 152days?  Thu1/1/09  Fri7/31/09 i
67 Commence partial operations at realigning site 1day? Thu12/13/07 Thu 12/13/07 MCD APG
68 | %
69 [d  Equipment 152 days?  Thu1//09  Fri 7/31/09
70 5§ ID Property book transfer procedures 22 days? Mon 3/2/09  Tue 3/31/09 MCD Fort Lee S-4
71 |4 ID packing material 5days?  Mon 2/9/09 Fri 2/13/09 MCD Fort Lee S-4
72 Gd Identify and turn in excess equipment 76 days? Mon 3/2/09  Mon 6/15/09 MCD APG
s =
74 I Funding 152 days? Thu 1/1/09 Fri 7/131/09
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75 |
76 [id  Course Move 152days?  Thu14/09  Fri7/31/09
77 [E4 D office move date 1day?  Mon 2/2/09  Mon 2/2/09 ALL
78 1day? Thu12/13/07 Thu 12/13/07
~g ]
5
81 |
82 [ M-3 Months (Apr 09-Jun 09) 65days?  Wed 4/1/09  Tue 6/30/09
451
8 [d  Personnel 65days?  Wed 4/1/09  Tue 6/30/09
85 | ID Paragraph & Line Number to be Filled 1day? Thu12/13/07 Thu 12/13/07
86
87 il Facilities 65days?  Wed 4/1/09  Tue 6/30/09
88 54 ID New Department of Defense Activity Address Code(s) (DODAAC) 6days? Wed 4/1/09  Wed 4/8/09 MCD Fort Lee S-4
89 |[5q ID work orders for email/phone lines 1 day? Mon 5/4/09 Mon 5/4/08 MCD Fort Lee S-4
90 |
91 [  Equipment 65 days?  Wed 4/1/09  Tue 6/30/09
92 |
93 5 Funding 65 days? Wed 41/09  Tue 6/30/09
94 |
95 [Ed  Course Move 65days?  Wed4/1/09  Tue 6/30/09
96 |[Fd Course migration is underway 65days?  Wed 4/1/09  Tue 6/30/09 MCD APG
97 = o ID date to move & estimate completion date 6 days? Wed 4/1/09 Wed 4/8/09 BRAC Support Office
- 98 |[d ID which office will move first & ect 6 days? Fri 5/1/09 Fri 5/8/09 MCD APG

99 [ﬂ ID Full Operational Capable (FOC) Date 1 day? Thu 5/1/08 Thu 5/1/08 BRAC Support Office
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